
 

 
 

 

TABLE QUIZ 
 
Team Name:________________________________________________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY THE MISSING NUMBER FROM THE 
FOLLOWING SONG TITLES: 

No. SONG TITLE & ARTISTS (Year) NUMBER 

e.g. I’m Gonna be (___Miles) - The Proclaimers (1988) 500 

1 Another ____ Bites the Dust – Queen (1980)  

2 Perfect ____ - The Beautiful South (1998)  

3 ____ Lions – Baddiel & Skinner (1996)  

4 ____ Tears - ? and the Mysterians (1966)  

5 ____ Problems – Jay-Z (2004)  

6 ____ Minutes – Madonna ft Justin Timberlake (2008)  

7 _____ Days - The Saturdays (2012)  

8 ____ Nation Army – The White Stripes (2003)  

9  ____ Seconds – So Solid Crew (2001)  

10 Mambo No. ____ (A Little Bit of…) – Lou Bega (1999)  

11 ____ Ways to Leave Your Lover – Paul Simon (1976)  

12  It Takes ____ - Marvin Gay & Kym Weston (1967)  

13 ____ Hours from Tulsa – Gene Pitney (1963)  

14 Car ____ - Driver 67 (1979)  

15 ____ Tears – Goombay Dance Band (1980)  

Your Score =  
 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK  
 
 



 

 
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 
Team Name:________________________________________________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY THE MISSING NUMBER FROM THE 
FOLLOWING SONG TITLES: 

No. SONG TITLE & ARTISTS (Year) NUMBER 

e.g. I’m Gonna be (___Miles) - The Proclaimers (1988) 500 

1 Another ____ Bites the Dust – Queen (1980) One 

2 Perfect ____ - The Beautiful South (1998) 10 

3 ____ Lions – Baddiel & Skinner (1996) 3 

4 ____ Tears - ? and the Mysterians (1966) 96 

5 ____ Problems – Jay-Z (2004) 99 

6 ____ Minutes – Madonna ft Justin Timberlake (2008) 4 

7 _____ Days - The Saturdays (2012) 30 

8 ____ Nation Army – The White Stripes (2003) Seven 

9  ____ Seconds – So Solid Crew (2001) 21 

10 Mambo No. ____ (A Little Bit of…) – Lou Bega (1999) 5 

11 ____ Ways to Leave Your Lover – Paul Simon (1976) 50 

12  It Takes ____ - Marvin Gay & Kym Weston (1967) Two 

13 ____ Hours from Tulsa – Gene Pitney (1963) Twenty Four 

14 Car ____ - Driver 67 (1979) 67 

15 ____ Tears – Goombay Dance Band (1980) 7 

Your Score =  
 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK  
 
 


